
- ROHET COLLEGE 
ACADEMIC SESSION : 2025-26 

B.A. B.ED. FfRST YEAR 

S.NO 
l'TET N,\ME FATHER'S NAME 

IWLLNO 

I 57000059 ABHINAV PARMAR NAINA RAM GHANCHI 

2 57000291 ANITA CHARAN GANGA DAN 

3 57000451 ARVIND SOLANKI GAUTAM CHAND 

4 56700606 ASHOK MOOLARAM 

5 47000096 CHESHTHA CHOUHAN LAKHAN CHOUHAN 

6 57000674 DEEKSHITA VAGORIYA RAK ESH V AGORIY A 

7 57000525 DHARMESH KUMAR BHURA RAM 

8 57000439 DIMPLE DARJI ASHOK KUMAR DARJI 

9 56700211 DINESH SUTHAR SHANKAR LAL 

10 57000267 DIVY A CHARAN NARAYAN DAN CHARAN 

II 57300148 DUSH YANT KUMAR PARASMAL 

12 57000425 JA YDEEP CHARAN KARNIDAN 

13 58300398 KALPANA KUMARI RATAN 

14 57000130 KAMLESH KESA RAM 

15 57000680 KHUSHI NARAYAN LAL 

16 57601281 KULDEEP CHANDAN RAM 

17 56701447 MANGILAL INDRA RAJ 

18 57000149 MAYA KANWAR NARPAT SINGH 

19 57000294 MOHIT MAL VIV A MAHENDRA KUMAR 

20 55400052 MOTi SINGH MOHAN SINGH 

21 57000652 PATEL PAYAL JAGDISH 

22 56702156 PIYUSH BABU LALJAT 

23 57000466 POOJA HAJARI RAM 

24 57000104 POOJA PALIWAL BHURA RAM 

25 57300205 PRABHU RAM MEENA RAM 

26 56700658 PRAKASH SHRAWAN RAM 

27 46700385 PRATAP SINGH BHATI CHUT AR SINGH BHATI 

28 56100100 PUSHPENDRA ROAT JAY ANTILAL ROAT 

29 59100137 RAK.ESH MEENA SHANKAR LAL MEENA 

30 46700220 RA VIND RA SINGH SANG SINGH 

31 56700823 RITIK HIMTARAM 

32 55400053 RUPARAM NIMBARAM 

33 59000623 SANDEEP ASHOK 

34 56701963 SANDEEP GARG PARAS MAL 

35 57300231 SHANKARLAL GANGA RAM 

36 56701587 SOMIYA BABULAL 

37 57000351 SUBHASH CHOUDHARY JEETA RAM 

38 57000153 SUMAN KISHANARAM 

39 57000454 SUNITA GOTAM CHAND 

40 57000269 UMA SIDDHARTH CHARAN 

41 57300086 VEERPAL SINGH BHANWAR SINGH 

42 57000025 VIJENDRA LAL SINGH 

43 56701929 VISHNU GEHLOT ASHOK GEHLOT 

44 56700794 VIVEK DURGA RAM 

45 57000382 Y ASH WANT SOLANKI MOHAN LAL SOLANKI 

46 47000965 PRAVEf~N DEWASI - EX BABULAL 

DOD 

18-05-2009 

3/8/2006 

18-01-2008 

5/6/2008 

9/7/2007 

21-08-2008 

24-08-2007 

3/2/2008 

27-12-2008 

5/12/2006 

3/8/2007 

712/2008 

12/6/2007 

29-08-2006 

31-12-2007 
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31-07-2007 
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51612006 
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1/2/2009 
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22-07-2007 

22-08-2007 

21/03/2006 
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SC 

OBC 
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ROHET COLLEGE 

ACADEMIC SESSION : 2025-26 

B.A. B.ED. SECOND YEAR 
PTET ROLL NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB CAT. 

NO 
47000028 ANKITKUMAR SHRAWAN KUMAR 22/02/2007 GEN 

47601097 ASHA GODADA ROSHAN LAL 27-05-2007 FGEN 

46704685 ASHOK RAWATA RAM 3/5/2006 SC 

4 47001822 BHA VESH CHIT ARA GAUTAM CHITARA 22/12/2006 SC 

5 46702528 CHUNA RAM OMA RAM 8/8/2006 GEN 

6 47300425 DEEPAK SINGH GARASIYA RATILAL GARASIYA 4/8/2006 ST 

7 47001930 DEEPAK SINGH RAJPUROHIT JAi SINGH RAJPUROHIT 20-04-2007 GEN 

8 46703260 DINESH BANSHI LAL 12/8/2006 GEN 

9 46708519 DINESH DEWASI BHAGIRATH RAM 8/4/2003 MBC 

IO 47002010 GANESH RAM DUNGARAM 5/5/2004 ST 

I I 46711402 GOURA V VITHU SHAMBHU DAN CHARAN 11/11/2005 OBC 

12 46105919 JAIMINI DAMOR MUKESH DAMOR 29/05/2005 FTST 

13 47002045 JASPAL DAS SADRI DAS 8/2/2005 GEN 

14 47001799 JASVEER SINGH BAL WANT CHARAN I 8-04-2007 OBC 

15 46708585 JAYRAM PRATAP RAM 24-09-2006 SC 

16 46711660 JITENDER SINGH PEMPSINGH 2/10/2007 EWS 

17 46709802 JITENDRA NARPAT RAM 5/1/2006 OBC 

18 47001365 KA VITA SWAMI SURESH GIRi 117/2008 PH 

19 47000180 KHUSHVEER PARIHAR VAJARAM PARIHAR 3/1012006 GEN 

20 46703197 KISHAN SINGH SUMER SINGH 1/1/2008 GEN 

21 46710068 KULDEEP SINGH MOHAN SINGH 3/1/2005 EWS 

22 46705073 KUMBHARAM LEELADHAR 15-08-2006 EWS 

23 47002296 KUNAL CHARAN MEHARDAN 16-09-2007 OBC 

24 47000583 KUSUM KUMAR( ASHOKKUMAR 22-10-2005 FSC 

25 46702603 LALITA PATEL DALA RAM PATEL 1/6/2007 FGEN 

26 46710401 LALITASIRVI SHERA RAM 19-10-2008 FGEN 

27 47001858 MAHENDRA DAS MANG! DAS 24-05-2007 GEN 

(titrar 

28 46100122 MANOJ PARMAR RAJESH PARMAR 8/8/2005 TST 

29 45601186 NA VEEN JOSHI MAHA VEER PRASAD JOSHI 30-01-2006 GEN 

30 46701866 NEERA BISHNOI GOPILAL BISHNOI 1/8/2006 F~r arain Vyas Universi 
31 47001094 NIKITA MEGHWAL MANGLARAM 21-12-2007 FGEN Jodhpur 

e 32 46701006 PALAIVALI NEETHU LAKSHMI PALIVALI RAJURAM 18/06/2007 FEWS 

33 46703792 PRADEEP DEVARAM I 0/9/2008 GEN 

34 46703290 PRAMOD RAMSWAROOP 11/3/2006 GEN 

35 47000965 PRAVEEN DEWASI BABULAL 21/03/2006 GEN 

36 46701262 PREMA RAM DHANNA RAM 3/3/2007 GEN 

37 46709736 RAMESH LIKHAMA RAM 30-06-2009 OBC 

38 46710039 RA VINDRA CHOUDHARY SHIV RAM 14-05-2007 GEN 

39 47000469 SANJAY PANWAR CHUNN! LAL PANWAR 22-05-2006 SC 

40 46300388 SANTOSH KUMAR NARESH KUMAR 7/4/2009 OBC 

41 46707067 SARITA KUMAR! OMA RAM 15-03-1996 FSC 

42 46711372 SAROJ BHANWARLAL 2/4/2007 FOBC 

43 46706908 SUNIL DALARAM 20-01-2006 OBC 

44 47001630 UNNATI PAREEK RAKESH KUMAR PAREEK 24/11/2007 FGEN 

45 47001241 VINOD DEWASI GORDHAN RAM 27/11/2006 MBC 

46 46709222 VIRENDRA GEHLOT MAHENDRA KUMAR 5/8/2005 SC 

47 46705628 KHUSHBU RAJPUROHIT MAR SINGH 16/12/2006 FGEN 

48 47001940 ARCHANA NARENDRA CHOUDHARY 1/8/2006 FGEN 

49 47604751 RAHUL KUMAR PARGI CHANDU LAL PARGI 4/2 

50 45101300 HEENA ACHAR YA HARi PRAKASH 
O\.."'-\f\>-' 
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S.NO. ROLLNO 

l 41707264 

2 40409437 

3 42001037 

4 41706967 

5 41713063 

6 42000460 

7 42000281 

8 41700580 

9 42002401 

10 41703044 

11 42001807 

12 41702800 

13 42000876 

14 41702780 

15 42000456 

16 41702054 

17 41711467 

18 41708260 

19 42000565 

20 42300917 

21 42001521 

22 41300396 

23 42000119 

24 41702476 

25 41700437 

26 43200949 

27 42001224 

28 42002412 

29 42002138 

JO 41707876 

31 41702084 

32 41701607 

33 41710668 

34 42002616 

35 42001986 

36 42000822 

37 41704770 

38 41709114 

39 42002332 

40 42000150 

41 42001262 

42 42000114 

ROH ET COLLEGE 

ACADEMIC SESSION : 2025-26 

BA. B.ED. THIRD YEAR 

NAME FATHER'S NAME 

ARJUN SUTHAR TILOK RAM 

13HARTI GY ANANI MOHAN DAS GYANANI 

13HUPENDRA PANWAR Bl-llMA RAM 

CHANCHAL PATEL OMARAM PATEL 

DAANISH KHAN RUSTAM ALI 

DARIYA PATEL PADAMA RAM PATEL 

DINESH KUMAR SIR YI MANGI LAL SIRYI 

DUNGAR RAM GOKAL RAM 

GUDIYA MANGI LAL 

HEENA KAUSHAR MOHAMMAD SHABIR 

JYOTI KUMARI RATAN LAL 

KAMLESH PALAWAT RAJENDRA 

KEWAL RAM CHOTHARAM 

KIRAN CHOUDHARY RAJURAM 

KSHIPRA DA YE RAKESH KUMAR DA YE 

LALA RAM BANNA RAM 

MANISHA SRENIDAN 

MANOHAR KANWARA RAM 

NARPAT MEGHWAL PAPPARAM 

NAVA RAM SHUKHARAM 

NIKITA KANWAR SURJEET SINGH 

POONAM CHARAN BHERU DAN 

PRIYA PANNU RAJENDRA KUMAR PANNU 

PRIYAL CHAR,AN MANOHAR SINGH 

PRIY ANKA VISHNOI SUBHASH YISHNOI 

PRIYANSHU MEENA CHETRAM MEENA 

RADHIKA LAXMI NARAYAN 

RAJYARDDHAN SINGH RATHORE KISHAN SINGH 

RAKESH RAMESH KUMAR 

REKHA GENA RAM 

SUBHASH JETA RAM 

SUBHASH VISHNOI BHANARAM 

TRILOK RUGHARAM 

VARSHA JAi KISHAN 

VIKRAM OMA RAM 

VIKRAM DEWASI PADMARAM DEWASI 

VISHAL SEER VI RAJU RAM 

VISHNU PREMRAJ MANJU 

YASHI LAKHERA SATYA NARAYAN 

YASHPAL CHARAN HARDAN 

YOGITA SHIVNANI RAJ KUMAR SHIVNANI 

YUYRAJ SINGH BHATI CHOTU SINGH BHAT! 

DOB 

19-04-2005 

02-Jun-86 

04-Feb-06 

30-05-2005 

07-Jan-05 

04-Dec-97 

21-05-2005 

l2-Oct-05 

25-08-2003 

15-07-2004 

07-Apr-94 

23-05-2006 

08-Jun-05 

I0-Nov-05 

03-Aug-06 

13-06-2008 

25-07-2001 

0I-May-06 

07-Oct-05 

18-02-2004 

28-08-2004 

04-Oct-06 

20-07-2007 

19-06-2006 

15-04-2004 

07-Jan-05 

21-04-2006 

l0-Aug-06 

31-08-2004 

05-Aug-05 

30-12-2006 

08-Jan-07 

02-May-07 

15-08-2006 

02-Mar-05 

24-11-2006 

09-Sep-03 

05-Mar-04 

20-01-2004 

16-10-2004 

16-04-1998 

12-Mnr-05 

CAT. 
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GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC 

GEN 

SC 

SC 
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FSC 
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EWS 
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GEN 

FGEN 

FGEN 
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FGEN 
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ROHET COLLEGE 

ACADEMIC SESSION : 2025-26 

B.A. B.ED. FOURTH YEAR 

PTET ROLL NAME FATHER'S NAME 
NO 

206797 ABHINA V ANAND ANILKUMAR 

200802 ABHISHEK MAHENDRA 

222929 AR UNA SUTHAR KISHANA RAM 

221180 BHAGIRATH PATEL GIRDHARI RAM 

221572 BHAYARAM HAVARAM 

250389 CHAMPA KUMAR! GARASIA MOHAN LAL GARASIA 

221926 CHANDRA PAL SINGH NARANDRA SINGH 

202613 DEVRAJ SINGH CHARAN VIKRAM SINGH 

206337 FATTA RAM HARJI RAM 

184781 GANESH MALI CHAN DAN LAL MALI 

198716 GOMADRAM CHENA RAM 

221592 GOSWAMI RAHUL GIRi PAPPU GIRi 

221819 HEMANTSAIN BHERA RAM 

223163 HINA CHIT ARA RAMLAL 

134914 KARAN SEERY! NARAYAN LAL 

127980 KESARARAM HARKHARAM 

281305 KESHULAL MEENA SHANTILAL MEENA 

123937 KISHAN LAL BABOORAM 

128899 LALITA DAYA RAM 

204849 MADAN PATEL CHAINARAM 

222297 MANISH CHARAN PURNA DAN 

248872 MANISH MEENA BHIMRAJ JI MEENA 

222812 NARENDRA SINGH RAJPUROHIT SOHAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT 

234283 NIRMA KUMAR! SOHAN LAL 

222224 PRAKASH BHANWAR LAL 

205708 PRA VEEN JOSHI HETESHWAR 

235296 PRAVEEN KUMAR MEENA SURESH CHANDRA MEENA 

221468 PRA VEEN PURI BHUNDA PURI 

221994 PRERNA MOO LA RAM JA T 

222063 PRIYANKA SOHAN DAS 

223032 PRIYANSHA CHARAN KAI LASH DAN CHARAN 

222301 RADHESHYAM SUTHAR DURGA RAM 

223181 RAH UL DEORA RAJENDRA DEORA 

208065 RAKESH SURJA RAM 

221549 RAMA RAM PUNA RAM 

222218 RAMA RAM JOGARAM 

201507 RAWALRAM RAMSUKH 

222581 SACHIN NIMBEL JAGDISH NIMBEL 

223167 SAFIYA BANO CHAND MOHAMMED 

221830 SHOBHA GODARA PUKHRAJ 

221346 SONAKSHICHOUDHARY KULDEEP SINGH CHOUDHARY 

223355 SUNIL NARAYAN LAL 

200448 TRILOKA RAM RANA RAM 

223094 VARSHA KANWAR SAMPAT SINGH 

223291 YEDANT MEGHWAL BHANA RAM 

221675 VIKASH CHARAN MANOHAR DAN 

222293 VINOD KUMAR MANG! LAL 

205563 KIRAN HEMANT KUMAR 

202617 KOMAL SHARWAN KUMAR 

205097 RAVINA KISHANA RAM 

DOB CAT. 

15-07-2005 EWS 

17-07-2006 GEN 

29-05-2004 FOBC 

3/3/2003 OBC 

7/12/2002 MBC 

5/7/2003 FST 

4/12/2005 GEN 

19-07-2005 OBC 

14-07-2005 SC 

27-12-2003 OBC 

2/2/2005 OBC 

19-12-2004 GEN 

22-02-2006 GEN 

8/3/2003 FSC 

5/5/2004 GEN 

10/10/2004 GEN 

5/4/2004 TST 

15-05-2006 GEN 

22-02-2006 FGEN 

17-01-2005 OBC 

30-03-2005 GEN 

27-08-2003 TST 

3/7/2001 GEN 

12/12/2004 FTST 

19-01-2004 ST 

22-04-2005 EWS 

24-01-2004 ST 

7/4/2006 OBC 

17-03-2006 FGEN 

7/7/2003 FGEN 

12/10/2004 FGEN v 
8/12/2004 GE~ 

28-02-2005 GEN' 
V ' -

18-09-20061 '"ri'EN 
0 

gistrar 
yas Universit 

dhpur 
10/12/2003 GEN 

11/8/2003 MBC 

2/1/2002 OBC 

3/8/2004 GEN 

15-01-2006 FGEN 

4/11/2005 FGEN 

24-07-2005 FOBC 

1/12/2002 SC 

10/10/2004 SC 

26-05-2005 FEWS 

7/9/2004 SC 

12/4/2004 GEN 

12/7/2004 SC 

1/7/2007 FGEN 

15/8/2007 FGEN 

21/05/2004 FGEN 
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ROH ET COLLEGE 

ACADEMIC SESSION : 2025-26 

B.Sc. B.ED. FIRST YEAR 

PTETROLL NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB Category 
NO 

57000126 

55301353 

57300224 

57000658 

57000380 

57000004 

57300040 

57000489 

47000093 

56100531 

57000325 

55301040 

57000144 

57000412 

48500006 

58500263 

47000084 

56701372 

57000196 

56701408 

56701021 

57000435 

56700283 

57000031 

57601775 

46700285 

47000087 

56701993 

47000127 

57000070 

56700318 

57000350 

56701091 

57000178 

58400120 

56700339 

57300098 

57000170 

59000207 

57000526 

56702144 

ABHIJEET AMARA WAT 

ARPIT GARASIY A 

BHAIRU KUMAR 

BHANU PRAT AP 

BHA VANA KUMAR I 

BHAVESl-1 

BULBUL KUNWAR RATHORE 

CHETNA SUTHAR 

CHOUDHARY NIRANJAN 

DIPENDRA DAMOR 

DURGESH KUMAR 

HARSHITA KATARA 

KARANPAL SINGH 

KHUSHVEER SINGH 

KOMALRAWAT 

NAMAN CHOUHAN 

NARESH PATEL 

NIRMALA PATEL 

PIYUSH 

PIYUSH KHICHI 

POOJA CHOUDHARY 

PRADEEP PARMAR 

PRADEEPRAM 

PRASHANT SOLANKI 

PRA VIN V AD ERA 

PRINCE PARIHAR 

PRIYANSHI BHATI 

RAHUL GODARA 

RAHUL PATEL 

RAMAVTAR 

RA VI CHOUDHARY 

RA VINDRA SINGH 

SANJAY 

SUMAN 

VAIBHA V KUMAR 

VJJAYJAKHAR 

VIKESH KUMAR 

VIKRAM 

VISHNU 

YAGYAPAL SINGH RAJPUROHIT 

YUVRAJGEHLOT 

Rea:} / 

Jai Narain Vva~ Univer~itv, 
J,:•--J•·r ,. 

PRADEEP SINGH 24-08-2007 OBC 

VIKRAM SINGH GARASIY A 14-07-2006 ST 

BHARAT KUMAR 25-04-2007 SC 

BHARAT KUMAR 19-09-2008 SC 

MOHAN LAL 23-07-2002 SC 

DEEPA RAM 12/8/2007 SC 

RAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE 22-08-2006 EWS 

PRAKASH SUTHAR 11/3/2008 OBC 

MOHANLAL 3/8/2005 OBC 

AR VIND KUMAR DAMOR 27-07-2006 ST 

LAHAR! LAL 31.03.2006 SC 

JAYCHAND KATARA 4/10/2006 ST 

RATAN SINGH 3/11/2007 OBC 

ARJUN SINGH 5/5/2007 EWS 

KAILASH SINGH 9/8/2007 OBC 

BALDEV RAJ CHOUHAN 14.07.2008 SC 

MOHAN RAM 05.05.2006 OBC 

MOHAN RAM 10/9/2006 OBC 

MAGA RAM 15-03-2007 SC 

SURESH KHICHI 18.02.2006 SC 

RUPARAM 4/4/2006 OBC 

VAIR SINGH 6/4/2009 OBC 

THANA RAM 30-08-2007 OBC 

KOOPA RAM SOLANKI 11/4/2006 SC 

DEVI LAL VADERA 15-04-2002 ST 

SURESH PARIHAR 2/5/2004 OBC 

JEETU SINGH BHATI 8/8/2006 EWS 

GANPATRAM 22-08-2008 OBC 

RAJENDRA KUMAR PATEL 10/9/2006 OBC 

RAM DAYAL 30-03-2008 OBC 

LAXMAN RAM 2/9/2008 OBC 

OM SINGH 29.01.2008 OBC 

KALURAM 05.02.2007 OBC 

RAJU 11/3/2007 OBC 

DILEEP KUMAR VY AS 20-08-2009 EWS 

OMPRAKASH JAKHAR 21-06-2008 OBC 

RAMA RAM 10/8/2007 ST 

MANGILAL 2/1/2007 SC 

RAM PRATAP I 8-06-2007 OBC 

KUNDAN SINGH 15-05-2007 EWS 

BHAGIRATH GEHLOT 23-11-2008 OBC 

ROHE"f COLLEGE 
rfor 

0 () ~~' 
kl~ 



/ - ROHET COLLEGE 
ACADEMIC SESSION : 2025 - 26 

B.Sc. B.ED. SECOND YEAR 

I 
.NO 

PTET 
NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB CAT. ROLL NO 

I 46700638 AARYAN GEHLOT RANARAM GEHLOT 14-02-2006 SC 

2 46704680 ABHISHEK CHHAGNA RAM 26-01-2009 GEN 

3 47000870 ABHISHEK KULDEEP ASHOK KUMAR KULDEEP 29-09-2008 SC 

4 47001523 AKSHITA MATHUR KALPESH MATHUR 31-12-2006 FGEN 

5 46705742 ANILJAT BUDHARAM 15-09-2007 OBC 

6 47000677 DINESH KUMAR HAJARI RAM 20-08-2007 SC 

7 46710687 GOVIND BISHNOI HETRAM 14-01-2006 GEN 

8 46700883 HARISH KALBI SRAVAN RAM PATEL 9/12/2008 OBC 

9 47000462 HARSHIT PAREEK DINESH PAREEK 14-05-2005 GEN 

10 47002102 HIMANSHU PANWAR DEVENDRA PANWAR 13-02-2006 GEN 

II 47000055 JINDAL JESA RAM 4/8/2006 FSC 

12 46704561 KAMAL SINGH BHAGWAT SINGH 23-07-2006 EWS 

13 47001422 KUNDAN MADAN LAL 10/5/2007 GEN 
14 47002128 MAHENDRA PATEL PRAKASH PATEL 3/7/2007 GEN 

15 47000952 MANISHA PATEL MANGILAL 1/1/2007 FGEN 

~-
47002134 MANSI KATARIYA RAJENDRA DAS 25-05-2007 FSC 

47000908 MITALI PREM SHANKER SHOMVANSHI 16-10-2006 FGEN 

18 47001088 MOHITA RAJENDRA KUMAR 1/8/2003 FGEN 
19 46707440 NEMARAM DHALA RAM 4/5/2005 SC 

20 47000363 NIHARIKA MEWARA RAKESH 29-09-2007 FGEN 

21 47000395 NIKHIL TEJI KALURAM TEJI 16-04-2006 GEN 
22 46704078 NIKHIL YAJSHNAY SURESH KUMAR 4/8/2006 OBC 

23 47001385 NIRMA KISHANA RAM 10/4/2006 GEN 

24 47000271 OMPRAKASH ASHOKKUMAR 5/7/2005 MBC 

25 47000966 PALAK SEN YINODSEN 3/2/2006 FOBC 

26 47301003 PANA RAM NANA RAM 18-03-2007 ST 

27 46709594 PANKAJ PARSA RAM 1/7/2009 GEN 

28 47601648 PARESH KUMAR BASANTI LAL 19-04-2004 TST 

29 47000172 PRIYANKA CHETAN SISODIA 23-09-2006 FGEN 

30 47002217 RAGINI MATHUR RAJESH MATHUR 23-01-2006 FEWS 

31 47001983 RATAN SINGH UNKAR SINGH 3/2/2007 EWS 

~rar 

_. 47001490 RA VINA PUSARAM 19-09-2004 SC 

33 47001590 RA VINDRA MEENA DHANNARAM 15-09-2007 ST 

34 47001747 RAYINDRAMEGHWAL CHAMPA LAL 2/1/2006 GEN 
I Narain Vyas Univ 

35 47606271 RINKU GARASIYA BADA JI GARASIY A 14-01-2005 FTST "'"' 
Jodhpur 

36 47001292 RINKU PATEL CHUTRA RAM PATEL 7/2/2007 FGEN 

ersity, 

37 46402261 RISHIRAJ SINGH RA TH ORE SUMER SINGH RATHORE 15-07-2006 EWS 

38 47001339 ROHIT CHARAN HARi MOHAN 27-03-2006 GEN 

39 46704971 SHIYRATAN BHAJANARAM 11/10/2006 OBC 

40 47000075 SUMAN PATEL NARAYAN RAM PATEL 21-11-2004 FOBC 

41 47000071 SURENDRA HANUMANRAM 7/6/2005 OBC 

42 45106415 TILAKRAJ PRAKASH CHAND 27-09-2007 GEN 
43 46708625 TILOK SfNGH ACHALSINGH 26-05-2004 GEN 
44 46707747 VIKAS MANGILAL YISHNOI 9/10/2008 OBC 
45 46710513 YIKAS CHOUDHARY 13IRMA RAM 8/1/2006 OBC 
46 47000119 VIYEK SOLANKI 13HAWANI SINGH 6/3/2004- GEN 

~ COLLEGE - -- . 
47 47001386 YOGESH DIDWANIYA HEMSHANKAR 30-09-2006 I '~l:W' 
48 47001346 YOGITA VAISHNA V KULDEEP AGRA WAT 7/1/2008 tf<i~· \.{.0\..11,.-.\~\ 

49 47601748 KULDEEP MEENA KANTI LAL 25/04/2007 TS 
SECRETARY 

50 46707203 KAYITA SHYAM LAL 6/10/2007 FOBC 
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ROH ET COLLEGE 

ACADEMIC SESSION : 2025 - 26 

B.Sc. D.ED. THIRD YEAR 
PTETROLL NAME FATHER'S NAME 

NO 
42609669 AJAY KHARADI RAJENDRA KHARADI 

42607206 ANILAHARI GANESH LAL AHARI 

41106731 AXARA BAMANA JIVATRAM 

42001443 BALRAJ GURJAR RANA RAM 

42300343 !3AL VEER SINGH NARAYAN SINGH 

42000833 !3HANUPRIYA KIRAN SINGH 

42000271 BHAVIKA MALVIYA RAMESH MAL VIVA 

42000965 BHIMRAJ GURJAR MADAN LAL 

41106510 CHANDRA SHEKHAR KAT ARA NARSINGH KATARA 

42300717 DEEPAK KUMAR OTA RAM 

42000355 DHEEREN LAKHERA SHY AM SUNDER 

42609543 DHRUV ARORA ANILARORA 

42001655 DIGVIJA Y SINGH CHHOTU SINGH 

41102082 DINESH DAMOR NANJI DAMOR 

42002009 GAJRAJ SINGH MERTIY A VISHVAPAL SINGH 

42000402 HARSHWARDHAN SINGH KISHOR SINGH 

42000515 HIRENDRA RAY PANUSA NAVNEET RAY PANUSA 

42604198 JOSHI LAL TEJA RAM 

41708368 JYOTI BANSHIWAL VIJENDRA KUMAR 

42001361 KAILASH KUMAR MEENA PHULA RAM MEENA 

40305373 KANHAIYA LAL MAIDA BAPULAL MAIDA 

41705287 KHUSHBU PATEL NARAYAN RAM PATEL 

41103549 KIRTIK KATARA MOTILAL KAT ARA 

42000328 MAANSHREE SHAKTAWAT AJEET SINGH SHAKTA WAT 

42608814 MANISH MASAR RAJESH KUMAR MEENA 

42001738 MOHIT PRAKASH 

42603913 MUMTA KUMAR! PARGI LAXMAN LAL 

42001385 NAY ANA RA THORE AMRIT LAL 

42002584 NIKHIL SINGARIYA GHANSHY AM SINGARIYA 

41102780 NISHANI PARMAR SURAJMAL PARMAR 

41106758 OJASVI MANAT SURAJMAL MANAT 

40106632 PRIY ANKA SHl~HODIYA NARENDRA SHISHODIY A 

42000903 RAJ YA VERDHAN SINGH CHOUDHARY PARVINDAR SINGH CHOUDHARY 

41100750 RANJEET DAMOR ASHOK DAMOR 

42001320 RA VIN DER PURI PRAMODPURI 

40308328 RJTIK KALASUA NARAYANLAL 

42002560 SANIYA RAM LAL 

41708986 SHEET AL ADHA BHAGIRATH 

42002348 SIDDHARTH DA VE PRAMOD KUMAR DAVE 

41100982 SONAL BHAGORA DINESH BHAGORA 

41101502 SUNIL KOTED KANTILAL KOTED 

42002081 T ANUJA J INGAR NEMARAM JINGAR 

42300602 VINOD KUMAR DAHIYA OTA RAM DAHIYA 

DOB 

2/10/2007 

18-03-2003 

8/(/2005 

15-04-2004 

31712005 

12/7/2005 

12/12/2004 

1/1/2005 

8/10/2005 

8/5/2002 

28-10-2006 

22-12-2006 

16-07-2007 

25-05-2003 

27-12-2005 

16-09-2006 

14-10-2006 

9/11/2005 

8/2/2009 

18-02-2005 

3/10/2005 

7/6/2004 

5/10/2006 

16-10-2005 

25-11-2004 

20-09-2007 

15-02-2002 

19-04-2003 

14-08-2006 

6/5/2006 

5/6/2005 

7/4/2004 

28-02-2005 

2/9/2005 

22-05-2006 

1/12/2007 

7/7/2007 

1/4/2009 

26-03-2008 

22-03-2004 

25-08-2006 

27-02-2006 

14-06-2007 

CAT. 

GEN 

TST 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

FGEN 

FGEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

FGEN 

GEN 

GEN 

FOBC 

TST 

FGEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

FGEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 
(yJ1£r 
1;tJ;:s Uni\ tck~d a 

GEN 
Jodhpur 

GEN 

PH 

GEN 

FOBC 

FGEN 

EWS 

FGEN 

GEN 

FSC 

SC 

-



S.N0 
PTETROLL 

NO 

I 202110 

2 199045 

3 222569 

4 222167 

5 222659 

6 201777 

7 223392 

8 247777 

9 198131 

10 205791 

11 204296 

12 221591 

13 198589 

14 251094 

15 221613 

16 248529 

17 234612 

18 234034 

19 207954 

20 223418 

21 222318 

22 222267 

23 223089 

24 221398 

25 222748 

26 221320 

27 222104 

28 222447 

29 222291 

30 221947 

31 221973 

32 222947 

33 221294 

34 221221 

35 222061 

36 222051 

37 203928 

38 235152 

39 223119 

40 221163 

41 223417 

42 206725 

43 223004 

44 201740 

45 234244 

46 204740 

47 222966 

48 221664 

49 221230 

50 204881 

ROHET COLLEGE 

ACADEMIC SESSION: 2025 - 26 

8. SC. B.ED. FOURTH YEAR 

NAME FATHER'S NAME 

ABHISHEK DHARAMA RAM 

ANIL POKAR RAM BISHNOI 

ANSHUMAN SINGH PRAHALAD SINGH 

BALKISHAN MANOI LAL 

BHAGY A SH REE POONAM NATH 

CHANDRA KANT A MOHANRAM 

CHET AN SINGH SISODIY A CHHATTAR SINGH SISODIYA 

DEEPAK KHARADI NARAYAN KHARADI 

DHANESHWARI JANGID BABU LAL JANGID 

DILIP CHOUDHARY SHIV KARAN 

DINESH JAKHAR SITA RAM 

DIVYA GANA RAM 

GANESH CHOUDHARY MOHAN RAM 

HEENA MEENA MANOJ MEENA 

HIMANSHI HARINARA YAN 

HIMMATBUZ MANOI LAL BUZ 

HITESH KUMAR KALU RAM 

JASWANT SINGH PARBAT SINGH 

JAYVARDHAN BHAT! GANGA SINGH BHATI 

JIYA SOLANKI BHUPENDRA SOLANKI 

KALPESH ANKIY A KESA RAM ANKIY A 

KARTIK HAPU RAM 

KRISHNA LAXKAR KAI LASH CHANDRA LAXKAR 

KUSHAL GURJAR GOUR SHARMA LALA RAM SHARMA 

LAKSHIT KUMAR LASHKARI KISHORE DAS 

LALITA CHUNN! LAL 

LAVINA DABI DEVENDRA PRASAD DASI 

LOKESH RA WAL CHUNN( NATH RAWAL 

MALY A KACHHA WAH PRADEEP KUMAR 

MANJU ANJANA KANA RAM 

MOHAN RAM DEWASI HAMIRARAM . 
NEER KANWAR HANUMAN SINGH 

NEHA RA TH ORE KAMAL SINGH 

NIRMA CHOUDHRY RANA RAM 

PRAKASH JOSHI MANOILAL 

PRAVEEN AMARA RAM 

RAHULCHOUDHARY OMPRAKASH 

RAMESH KUMAR VACHNA RAM 

RA VINA CHOU HAN UGAM RAJ 

REKHA KUMAR! OM PRAKASH 

RISHITA KHICHI BAJRANG RAJ KHICHI 

SAKSHAM OMARAM 

SATYAM YADAV RAMAKANT Y ADA V 

SHARWAN KUMAR PRAJARAT MANOHARRAM 

SHRA VAN KUMAR KHETARAM 

SOURAV MANOILAL 

T AMANN A KANWAR JATAN SINGH 

TOSHIF ALI INSAF ALI 

VAJSHALI MOHAN LAL 

VIKRAM SURESH BANSHIWAL 

DOB CAT 

6/10/2006 GEN 

14-11-2006 OBC 

9/5/2004 EWS 

27-08-2005 GEN 

11/4/2004 FGEN 

25-04-2005 FOBC 

16-05-2004 GEN 

8/7/1998 TST 

20-01-2004 FOBC 

28-06-2006 OBC 

1/7/2007 OBC 

16-10-2005 FGEN 

5/8/2004 GEN 

31-08-2006 FTST 

7/7/2005 FGEN 

1/1/2004 TST 

4/6/2004 ST 

10/10/2004 EWS 

27-03-2003 GEN 

7/2/2005 FOBC 

5/9/2006 SC 

27-10-2004 GEN 

18-12-2004 OBC 

21-04-2006 EWS 

5/6/2005 GEN 

27-07-2003 FGEN 

3/9/2004 FGEN 

8/3/2005 GEN 

24-12-2004 GEN 

6/9/2003 G~ I 

1/9/2004 GEN 

19-04-2003 FGEN 

13-02-2002 FGEN 

3/7/2005 FGEN 

1/6/2005 GEN 

27-06-2004 GEN 

1/11/2006 GEN 

15-05-2006 ST 

17-04-2005 SC 

2/9/2004 FGEN 

28-02-2005 FSC 

15-08-2006 OBC 

12/8/2001 GEN 

21-10-2005 OBC 

15-12-2004 SC 

14-07-2006 OBC 

19-06-2005 FEWS 
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